N\

solo exhibitions

2014
2010
2009
2008
2004
2003

Silver Lining

Little Wonders

Metro Arts Galleries Program
Beth Kennedy

Storybook

Interiors

group exhibitions

2021
2020
2020
2019
2018
2017
2012
2012
2011
2010
2010
2009

2008
2007

2003
2002

Toowoomba Grammar Art Show
Toowoomba Grammar Art Show
Greenhouse Interiors ‘Life’ Exhibition
Greenhouse Interiors EIms Store Exhibition
Greenhouse Interiors

Outside In

The Artist Revealed

Group Exhibition

8 Days Before Christmas

Christmas Portrait Show

First Anniversary Exhibition

40 x 40 Special First Christmas Show,
Troop,

The Line And The Colour

Four Young Emerging Artists

Group Painting Exhibition

Group Painting Exhibition

Fundraising Exhibition

Group Painting Exhibition
Freshly Squeezed, Graduating Exhibition

https://www.bethkennedy.com.au

.

Gilligan Grant Gallery, Melbourne, Vic
Gilligan Grant Gallery, Melbourne, Vic
Metro Arts, Brisbane, Qld

John Gordon Gallery, Coffs Harbour, NSW
Cuppacumbalong Gallery, Tharwa, NSW
Cuppacumbalong Gallery, Tharwa, NSW

Toowoomba, Qld

Toowoomba, Qld

Online

Surry Hills, NSW

Collingwood, VIC

St Vincent’s Private Hospital, Qld

Anthea Polson Art, QId

Gilligan Grant Gallery, Vic

Anthea Polson Art, QId

Anthea Polson Art, QId

Anthea Polson Art, QId

Anthea Polson Art QId

Gilligan Grant Gallery, Melbourne, Vic
Gilligan Grant Gallery, Melbourne, Vic
Anthea Polson Gallery, Gold Coast, Qld
John Gordon Gallery, Coffs Harbour, NSW
John Gordon Gallery, Coffs Harbour, NSW
Othilas Young Women's Housing and
Support Service, Brisbane

Alliance Francaise, Canberra, ACT

Australian National University, Canberra, ACT

info@bethkennedy.com.au



competitions (shortlisted)

2010 Belle Arti Chapman & Bailey Art Show, Brisbane, Qld

2007 The Artworkers Award In-Transit Gallery, Brisbane, Qld
The Sunshine Coast Art Prize Caloundra Regional Art Gallery, Qld
Queensland Villages Art Prize Fundraising Exhibition for Meals on Wheels,

Brisbane, Qld

2006 The Churchie, Emerging Art Exhibition Brisbane, Qld

publications

2022 Art Edit Magazine March edition

2018 Australian House & Garden

2010 Belle Magazine, Arts Events Leta Keens, April/May edition

The Age, Melbourne Magazine, Arts Review Penny Webb
2011 Art Hound, “Artist Crush: Beth Kennedy”

collections

2010 Mater Hospital Collection Brisbane, Qld

education

2002 Bachelor of Arts (Visual) Australian National University, Canberra, ACT
1997 Certificate in Fine Arts Albury TAFE, Albury, NSW

https://www.bethkennedy.com.au info@bethkennedy.com.au




