



solo exhibitions

2014	Silver Lining	Gilligan Grant Gallery, Melbourne, Vic
2010	Little Wonders	Gilligan Grant Gallery, Melbourne, Vic
2009	Metro Arts Galleries Program	Metro Arts, Brisbane, Qld
2008	Beth Kennedy	John Gordon Gallery, Coffs Harbour, NSW
2004	Storybook	Cuppacumbalong Gallery, Tharwa, NSW
2003	Interiors	Cuppacumbalong Gallery, Tharwa, NSW

group exhibitions

2021	Toowoomba Grammar Art Show	Toowoomba, Qld
2020	Toowoomba Grammar Art Show	Toowoomba, Qld
2020	Greenhouse Interiors 'Life' Exhibition	Online
2019	Greenhouse Interiors Elms Store Exhibition	Surry Hills, NSW
2018	Greenhouse Interiors	Collingwood, VIC
2017	Outside In	St Vincent's Private Hospital, Qld
2012	The Artist Revealed	Anthea Polson Art, Qld
2012	Group Exhibition	Gilligan Grant Gallery, Vic
2011	8 Days Before Christmas	Anthea Polson Art, Qld
2010	Christmas Portrait Show	Anthea Polson Art, Qld
2010	First Anniversary Exhibition	Anthea Polson Art, Qld
2009	40 x 40 Special First Christmas Show,	Anthea Polson Art Qld
	Troop,	Gilligan Grant Gallery, Melbourne, Vic
	The Line And The Colour	Gilligan Grant Gallery, Melbourne, Vic
	Four Young Emerging Artists	Anthea Polson Gallery, Gold Coast, Qld
2008	Group Painting Exhibition	John Gordon Gallery, Coffs Harbour, NSW
2007	Group Painting Exhibition	John Gordon Gallery, Coffs Harbour, NSW
	Fundraising Exhibition	Othilas Young Women's Housing and
		Support Service, Brisbane
2003	Group Painting Exhibition	Alliance Française, Canberra, ACT
2002	Freshly Squeezed, Graduating Exhibition	Australian National University, Canberra, ACT
	,	Alliance Française, Canberra, ACT

competitions (shortlisted)

2010 2007	Belle Arti The Artworkers Award The Sunshine Coast Art Prize Queensland Villages Art Prize	Chapman & Bailey Art Show, Brisbane, Qld In-Transit Gallery, Brisbane, Qld Caloundra Regional Art Gallery, Qld Fundraising Exhibition for Meals on Wheels, Brisbane, Qld		
2006	The Churchie, Emerging Art Exhibition	Brisbane, Qld		
publications				
2022	Art Edit Magazine	March edition		
	Australian House & Garden			
2010	Belle Magazine, Arts Events	Leta Keens, April/May edition		
	The Age, Melbourne Magazine, Arts Review	Penny Webb		
2011	Art Hound, "Artist Crush: Beth Kennedy"			
collections				
2010	Mater Hospital Collection	Brisbane, Qld		
education				
education				
2002	Bachelor of Arts (Visual)	Australian National University, Canberra, ACT		
1997	Certificate in Fine Arts	Albury TAFE, Albury, NSW		